
LOT 9 INTERSTATE COMMERCE CENTER
AT NW COR OF LOT 8, RUN S65W 212
E 205.95 FT TO S R/W OF SW COMME

WESTFIELD GROUP LTDS LIMITED
426 SW COMMERCE DR STE 130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-4S-16-02714-012
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06
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04/09/2024 MLU

08/25/2023 JB 2.90 454,766 0 0 454,766
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0799/2149 12/29/1994 WD U I 35 825,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES SOUTHWEST REA

WESTFIELD GROUP LTD

0776/1800 3/31/1993 WD U I 35 656,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE FIRST F A
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202100192 REMODEL 03/24/2021

18-235 REMODEL 0 05/07/2018

HX Base Yr

426 SW COMMERCE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 26,388 77.2540 49.44 1,304,623 1987 1987 10 0 0 50.00 40.00

2 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25200

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 27,686

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 41,530

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 41,530

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 41,530

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 41,530

BAS 2,800 100 2,800 55,373

BAS 4,200 100 4,200 83,059

BAS 8,400 100 8,400 166,118

CAN 3,960 30 1,188 23,494

29,160 26,388 521,849

BAS= W60 BAS= W30 BAS= W30 BAS= W 20 BAS= W40 BAS= W30 BAS=
W30 BAS= W120 S70 E120 N70$ S70 E30 N 70$ S70 E30 N70$ S70
E40 N70$ S70 E20 N70$ S70 E30 N70$ S70 E30 N70$ S70 E60 CAN=
W360 S11 E360 N11$ N70$.

BAS

60

70

60

70BAS

30

70

30

70BAS

30

70

30

70BAS

20

70

20

70BAS

40

70

40

70BAS

30

70

30

70BAS

30

70

30

70BAS

120

70

120

70

CAN
360

11
360

11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 29,900.00 29,900.00 50 0 0 3 50 14,950

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 22,890.00 22,890.00 50 0 0 3 50 11,445

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,000

32,395

1 1610 C SH CTR NHD 0 CG 0.00 0.00126,324.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.36 10.00 3.60 454,766


